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All quotes are unique, program bundling or additional discounts may be applied. Additional fees may apply based on specific operation and 

requirements. All fees are annual, non-refundable and subject to change without notice. 

 

We’ve verified more Non-GMO Project products than all other technical administrators combined. Only 

FoodChain ID offers SupplyTrak®, a certification management system that adds efficiency to data 

management and documentation. We offer services that combine same-day inspections with other 

certifications to save time and budget. 

Service Fee $1,150 covers all services in SupplyTrak®

Certification and Verification Fees 

Per-Product Fee 

Up to 10 $999 

Next 11-50 $115 ea.

Next 51+ $105 ea.

Other Per Product Fees 

Fee from Standard Owner $105 ea.

High-Risk Ingredient $105 ea.

Facility Review $475 ea.

Equivalency N/A 

Additional Labels $0 

Expedited Evaluation $750 (per product)

Inspections 

Per-day rate* (if applicable) $1,375 

Stacked (same day)  

inspection discount 
($500) 

* Inspection fee is an estimate based on average inspection time not including travel time and expenses. Actual rate will be billed after inspection (if 

applicable). 
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